THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4760EWX+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX4760/MAX4760A/MAX4761/MAX4761A (DPDT)
analog switches operate from a single +1.8V to +5.5V
supply. These switches feature a low 54pF (typ)
capacitance for high-speed data switching applications.

High-Bandwidth, Quad DPDT Switches
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-3037; Rev 5; 4/09
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
MAX4760EBX+T -40°C to +85°C 36 UCSP
MAX4760ETX+T -40°C to +85°C 36 TQFN-EP**
MAX4760AEWX+T -40°C to +85°C 36 UCSP
MAX4760AETX+T* -40°C to +85°C 36 TQFN-EP**
MAX4761EBX+T -40°C to +85°C 36 UCSP
MAX4761ETX+T -40°C to +85°C 36 TQFN-EP**
MAX4761AEBX+T* -40°C to +85°C 36 UCSP
MAX4761AETX+T* -40°C to +85°C 36 TQFN-EP**
UCSP is a trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
Functional Diagrams
MAX4760/MAX4760A
INA